Jul 01 2024 (20:44) India Rail Info 1

Hansdiha - Bhagalpur DEMU Special/03445 - DEMU - ER
PPDI/Pipradih to BGP/Bhagalpur Junction
1h 18m - 29 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HSDA |Hansdiha 22:20 (N 0 53 |[183 [ER
2 KADL |Kumradol 22:27 22:28 im (0 |1 6 56 [159 [ER
3 DANE |Danre Halt 22:36 22:37 Tm |0 |1 14 (35 [128 |ER
4 |PETA |Pandetola 22:41 22:42 im (0 |1 16 |52 |113 |ER
5 |MDLE |Mandar Hill 22:51 22:52 im (2 |1 24 |28 |107 |ER
6 |MDVB |Mandar Vidyapith Halt 22:59 23:00 m |0 |1 27 |58 |[105 [ER
7 |PJLE |Panjwara Road 23:05 23:06 Tm (0 |1 32 |49 |88 |ER
8 BHLE |Barahat Junction 23:12 23:13 Tm |1 1 37 38 ER
9 PNSA |Punsia Halt 23:19 23:20 Tm |0 |1 41 44 |71 |ER
10 (PPDI |Pipradih 23:26 23:27 im (0 |1 45 |31 |62 |ER
11 |DWLE |Dhauni 23:31 23:32 im (1 |1 47 |37 |61 |ER
12 |BELT |Bela Halt 23:37 23:38 Tm (0 |1 50 |36 |58 |ER
13 |9)) Sanjha Halt 23:43 23:44 Tm |0 |1 53 57 |52 |[ER
14 |TKLE |Tikani 23:49 23:50 m (1 |1 58 |33 |46 |ER
15 |JDPT |[Jagdishpur 23:54 23:55 im (0 |1 60 |16 |41 |ER
16 |HPLE |Hatpuraini Halt 00:02 00:03 im [0 |2 62 |33 |42 |ER
17 |GIF Gonu Dham Halt 00:07 00:08 im [0 |2 64 |45 |41 |ER
18 |KKTA [Koili Khutaha Halt 00:12 00:13 Tm |0 |2 67 13 |41 [ER
19 [BGP |Bhagalpur junction 00:45 6 |12 |74 |- 43 |[ER

Jul 01 2024 (20:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



